NATIONAL Assessment Centre Serv	rices Muy afogold	/	
0010010018	escription Date &Tune Completed	Don	ie by
Ref Neg MUCO 1330 Y SAS	s e-filing		
Veh No CENT 1020C E-m	nail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)		
	otor Claim Form M1 100 405 000	1 28	toolog
	otor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	12	107
	oto Uploaded	+-/	0.3
TP thsurer: Asset	ssment/Survey Report		
	Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Wksp		nnas:
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	(‡	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SV 291	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est.	Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 30-100)%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty:		- Dist	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 ()	/\$2,000()		
General Remarks:-		(No.	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information st			-
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGE			
	White performs and the contract of the contrac		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO () ; Towing Co. ()
Remarks;- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy C	Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	()		
Injury:			
			,
Date/Time Actions			
h l			
		27.4811	
1/0/00///01	C. 1000	Anit (S)	Amt (\$)
MANUATOU	Invoice Preparation Checklist	lit Bill	Add Bill
laimant's Particulars :-	1) AR : Accident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	+	
river/Owner:	3) TF : Towing Fee \$40/\$4:		
onto i N	4) FT: Follow-Through Survey \$120 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30		
ontact No:	For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)		
amaged Portion:	6) TR: Re-inspection \$7: 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey \$160		
*	8) NTUC Additional Services:-		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	• N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$3	5	
	*N6: Repair Co-ordination 510	0	
uditors' Comments :-	*N7: Post Repair Inspection \$2:		
L.E.	*NS: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$3 TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) against INC \$20	1	
1.2/3;	9) N12: Idne Mobile 30)	
11.67.2	Invoice dated Fee Charged Invoice dated Fee Charged	11110	3/3/2
	T. DE CHICKETA		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

WAS THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/07/2018 11:36
Date Of Accident	22/07/2018 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
OF SECURITION SERVICES	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFN1030L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MOHAMED HASSAN B HAJI PAUZAN
NRIC No	S0953350H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96601995
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96601995
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1,6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	STOCKET AND SET METERS OF THE SET
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5067922360-03
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMED HASSAN B HAJI PAUZAN
NRIC No	S0953350H
Date Of Birth	26/09/1949
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/04/1974
Driving Experience	44 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96601995
	CONTRACTOR

OTHERS-96601995

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 57 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS

#05-133

Postcode 100057

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

modification of the private of the vertical

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

2

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

4:

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2000

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: BROTHER IN LAW

GENDER:

MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: SISTER IN LAW

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (TYPE OF COLLISION IS HEAD TO SIDE)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR2983L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI LANCER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

YEO CHEE TONG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6914165Z

Contact Number

98765152

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CARAGE SHIP STREET COME AND

	7
TO POST	\rightarrow
£ 1807	
\leftarrow $^{\prime}$ $^{\prime}$	4
A) SFN 1030 L	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

THE RIGHT PERTION OF MY CAR OF MY CAR SURPLINE SUMPLY FROM THE WAS TRAVELLINED PROMISED FROM THE RUHT CARPBELLY FROM THE RUHT CARPBELLY FROM THE RUHT CARPBELLY FROM THE BUILD CARP SUR DABLE BANG OM TO THE RIGHT PERTION OF MY CAR OF MY CAR SUMPLIE COME OFF WE STOP OUR CAR OF FLECTION OF MY CAR PRICULARS THAT ALL.	K

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Hcy No.	5067922360-93	Webliche No.	5FN1030L			Registration No.			
cyholder Name	MOHAMED HASSAN & HAJE PAUZAN				Pulic	huider NAIC	509	53350H	
ndust Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire I	5 Theft	Load	ng	.0		
ctact No.(Mobile)	96661995	Contact No.(Office)			Cont	act No.(Home)			
nail Address	Atmittee	Special Remark			eCod		No	*	
K	a No Yes	TGA	a for Yes		eCod	iq Rudyum			
CD Protection	Yes	NCO Endoement(%)	50		Proug	te Hire	No		
Accident Details									
wort Date	23/07/2018 11/57	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accid	sent Type	Oth	HER	
ate of Accident	E2/07/2018	Time of Accident hit mm.	310000			ncry of Accident	Sin	detore	
aporting Centre	82/11/20	Orange Force			TEM	No			
ccident Lenamin	ALONG TELDIC BLANGAH HEIGHTS								
✓ Benefits									
₩ Excess									
Iwn damege Encess	0.00	Additional Erress			Wiri	dstreen Excess	0.0	10	
mamed Driver Excess	0.00	Dutside Singapore CO Excess		0.00					
bird Party Excess	U.00	Outside Singapore TF Excess		0.00					
w GST Registered Inform	nation								
ST Registered	No			Natration Date		20211			
ST Registration No. edification History			GST Sta	tus Verified		Yes			
□ Policyholder Malling A	ddress	Wyznowesti	20.72.7010000	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	194	fress 3	- 11	NGAPORE 1000	057
Address 1	BLK 57 #05-153	Address Tune	TELOW BLANCA Singapore addin			c Code		00057	-cx
Address 4		Address Type Talled Balon Burnter	5067932360-03		0077	1615	100	2002	
Init No.		Related Policy Number	2001375300-0	50					
♥ DI Driver Info	Designate Streets at only according	Dition Type	Main Oriver						
Driver Name	NOHAMED HASSAN B HAZI PALIZAN	Driver NRIC	50983358#		Del	60G nev	59	6/09/1949	
Jonames Siver Name	en districtable	Driver Age	0.0		Del	ving Experience	1		
Register Date of Driver Licen	96601995	Contact No (Office)			Co	mast No.(Home)			
Contact No.JMobile)	BLK 17 #05-133	Address 2	TELDIK BEANDA	OFFICE PARTY OF	6.0	dress 3	- 3	INGARCES 300	057
Address 4	MEDICAL CONTROL OF THE PERSON	Address Type	Singapore addr		Pa	st Code	1	00057	
unt No.									
Oues he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes + No	Driver Vehicle No.	SPN111304.		De	wer trisorer Compar	900 0.00	rtuc	
Declaration									
Contract Hamilton									
Claim 901: New Claim Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Professor Workshop Contact No. Require Finelisation Cate Registered	OG-NX	Insured Name Contact No.(Home) Of wathing flumber Insured Liability * Preferenced Rapain Option Claim Close Outo	62739593 BFN1030s.	SSAN B HATI PALL		nured NRIC orcact No.10%cal P Vehicle Number same of Preferred Wi GA report sate Received	orkahop	S0953330H SM2983E Secetived 23/07/2018 00	9-30
Clem Type * Contact No.(Hobis) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation	9601995 SFN1030L / 5/R2983L DN 22 JN 2	Centact No. (Home) Of whice Number Oth Insured Liability 4 Preferend Rapain Option	62739593 BFN1030s.	,		orcact No.(Office) P Vehicle Number Jame of Preferred Wi SA regard	orkahop	SIRISR3L	990
Clem Type * Contact for (Hobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Date Registered	DEPRI 9601995 SPN1030L / S.P.2963L ON 22 Jul 2 Ven 123/07/2018 12:00	Centact No. (Home) Of whice Number Oth Insured Liability 4 Preferend Rapain Option	62739503 5FN 1030s. Mot at Favit. Professed Wo	r sekshap, Namet unkno		orcact No.(Office) P Vehicle Number Jame of Preferred Wi SA regard	orkahop	SIRISR3L	5-90
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Werkshop Coritac No. Require Enablishing Date Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment	96601995 SFN10101./ 5,929634. ON 22 Jul 2 Yea * 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAR	Contact No. (Home) Of various flumber U18 Incurred Liability * Preferenced Rapain Option Claim Close Outo	62739593 BFN1030s.	vishop, Name unkno		orcact No.(Office) P Vehicle Number Jame of Preferred Wi SA regard	orkahop	SIRISR3L	9 30
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobie) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Enablishing Cate Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment	DEPRI 9601995 SPN1030L / S.P.2963L ON 22 Jul 2 Ven 123/07/2018 12:00	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	62739503 5FN 1030s. Mot at Favit. Professed Wo	vishop, Name unkno	E T	orcact No.(Office) P Vehicle Number Jame of Preferred Wi SA regard	orkahop	SIRISR3L	90.90
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Workshop Contac No. Require Enablishing Date Registered Report Taken By # Print AK letter Attachment	96601995 SFN10101./ 5,929634. ON 22 Jul 2 Yea * 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAR	Contact No. (Home) Of various flumber U18 Incurred Liability * Preferenced Rapain Option Claim Close Outo	62739503 5FN 1030s. Mot at Favit. Professed Wo	981 23/07/2018 12/07	E T T N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	ertact No. (OPocs) P Vehicle Number same of Preferred Wi IA report sate Received	rkahop	Ept2983E Received 23/b7/2018 00	× Ro vi
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Werkshop Contact No. Require Finelisation Date Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment	96601995 SFN12301. / 5,92963. ON 22 Jul 2 Yea * 123/07/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAR HT/1004052	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	62739593 brivi 10300. Not at Foot Preferred Wo	orkshop, Name unkno	N S	ertact No.1070cs) P Vehicle Number same of Preferred Wi IA report hate Received Confidential	Urgano	Epit 2983E Received 23/07/2016 00	Description *
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Werkshop Contact No. Require Finelisation Date Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment	96601995 SFN12301./ 5382963. ON 22 3472 Yes * 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAB HT/1054052 * Yes : No. Pam.*	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	62739593 brns10300. Not at Foot Preferred Wo	prisabop, Name unkno in 3iii 23/07/2018 12/0 Cabegory Please Salest	E T N	entact No.10P0cs) P Vehicle Number same of Preferred W IA report hate Received Confidential	Urgano Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/b7/2018 00	× Ro vi
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Enablishing Cate Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment # Accident No. Lett Doc. Received Choose File No file of Choose File No file of	96601995 SFN12301. / 5382963. ON 22 Jul 2 Yes 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WARIAR HT/1004052 * Yes : No Pam *	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	62739593 DFN10300. Not at Foot Preferred Wo Save Subm	privatesp. Name unkno	E T N	creact No.1070cs) P Vehicle Number same of Preferred W IA report hate Received Confidential NO *	Urgano Normal Normal	Epit 2983E Received 23/07/2016 00	× Ro vi
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobits) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Enablishing Date Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment # Accident No. Last Doc. Received	96601995 SFN12301. / 5382963. ON 22 Jul 2 Yes 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WARIAR HT/1004052 * Yes : No Pam *	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	62739593 DFN10300. Not at Foot Preferred Wo Save Subn Char Daar Char	private p. Name unkno	23 Y	Coofidentsel Coofidentsel NO TOO COOfidentsel NO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO TOO	Urgano Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/67/2018 00	× Ro vi
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Enablishing Cate Registered Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment # Accident No. Lett Doc. Received Choose File No file of Choose File No file of	96601995 SFN12301. / 5382963. ON 22 3472 Yes 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAR M1/1004052 * Yes 700	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	E2729593 DEPN 10300. Not at Foots Proferred Wo Save Subm Clear - Char	privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous unkn	E T N N S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Coofidential Coofidential COOfidential NO * NO *	Urgenc Normal Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/67/2018 00	× Ro vi
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobbis) Email Address Clem Description Professed Workshop Contact No. Require Enablished Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment Choose File No file of Choose File No file of Choose File No file of	96601995 SFN12301. / 5382983. ON 22 Jul 2 Yes 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAR MT/1004052 * Yes 7 Yes	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	E2729593 E77419300 Not at Foot Preferred Wo Save Subn Clear Cher Cher Cher Cher	privation. Name unkno	23 Y	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgano Normal Normal Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/07/2018 00	St. Box
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobbis) Email Address Clem Description Professed Werkshop Contact No. Require Enablished Report Taken By # Street AK letter Attachment Choose File No file of	Vea	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	E2729593 DEPN 10300. Not at Foots Proferred Wo Save Subm Clear - Char	privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous unkn	23 Y	Coondantes Coondantes NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgenc Normal Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/67/2018 00	Description *
Claim Type * Contact No. (Hobis) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Fine Existen Get Registered Report Taken By # Print AK letter Attachment # Choose File No Ne of	Vea	Contact No. (Home) Of wance Number U18 Incured Liability * Preferend Rapair Option Claim Close Outo Claim No.	E2729593 E77419300 Not at Foot Preferred Wo Save Subn Clear Cher Cher Cher Cher	privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous privation. Number 12:107/2018 12:10 Category Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select.	23 Y	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgano Normal Normal Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/07/2018 00	Description *
Clem Type * Contact No. (Hoose) Email Address Claim Description Professed Werkshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Cate Registered Report Taken By # Print AK letter Attachment Choose File No file of Mescage Read	SENITION, / SIR2983, ON 22 July Yes 22/07/2018 13:00 ROSLI WAHAB H1/1004052 * Yes : No Part *	Ceitat. No. (Home) Of various flumber Oth Insured Liability 4 Preferend Rapai Option Claim Close Oato Claim No. Upload Date	C2720V03 577410300. Not at Facil: Preferred Wo Save Subm Clear Chear Chear	prisahop, Name unkno in 23-07/2018 12-0 Category Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	25 Y	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgano Normal Normal Normal Normal	Ept2983E Received 23/07/2018 00	Description * Send Message Upper Message Sent A
Clem Type * Contact No. (Hobbis) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finelisation Cete Registered Report Taken By # Error AK Inster Attachment Choose File No Sie of	SFN1230L / SJR2983L ON 22 Jul 2 Yes 123/57/2018 13:00 SOSLI WARIAR HT/1004052 * Yes Yes Yes Pam * Uploaded 6:	Contact No. (Home) Of various flumber 918 Insured Liability 4 Preferend Rapair Ogtion Claim Closs Date Claim No. Upload Date	E2729V03 E77410300. Not at Fault Freferred Wo Save Subm Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous privation. Numbe unknous privation. Number 12:107/2018 12:10 Category Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select. Please Select.	en • G	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgenc Normal Normal Normal Normal	Epites 31. Received 23/07/2018 00	Send Message USA Send Message USA Message CO
Claim Type * Contact No. (Hobis) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact No. Require Finalisation Dele Registered Report Taken By # Press AK letter Attachment Choose File No file of	Pam. * NOTICE OF THE PARTY OF	Contact No. (Home) Of various flumber 918 Incured Liability 4 Preferend Rapai Option Claim Goss Data Claim No. Upload Data ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES 15 Jul 2018 12:03	Caranyon Save Subm Clear Dear Cheer	prisahop, Name unkno in 23-07/2018 12-0 Category Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	en • G	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgano Normal Normal Normal Normal	### Page 19 Pa	Description * Send Message LIBN Mes Send As
Clem Type * Contact foo.(Hobbis) Email Address Clem Description Preferred Werkshop Contact No. Require Finalized Report Taken By # Print AK letter Attachment Choose File No file of	SENITTINIL / SINESSIS. ON 22 July Ven 123/87/2018 13:00 SOSLI WAHAB HT/1004052 * Yes : No Pam. * hosen hosen hosen hosen Uplosited St.	Contact No. (Home) Of various flumber 918 Insured Liability 4 Preferend Rapai Ogdon Claim Closs Date Claim No. Upload Date	E2729V03 E77410300. Not at Fault Freferred Wo Save Subm Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	prisahop, Name unkno in 23-07/2018 12-0 Category Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	en • G	Coofidentsel FOO T NO T NO T NO T NO T	Urgano Normal Normal Normal Normal Normal	Epicepred 23/07/2018 00	Description * Send Message Lips Mes Sent A (CO)

2018	Claim Ha	indling(accident repor	ting Claim task)		
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOORTÓ; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:03	Photos	Namel	Photos 2016-7-23	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BIOGRA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12-03	Protos	Normal	Photos 2019-7-23	6.dm
224	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800476(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (6 UKIT MIRAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018/7-23	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOX676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LIKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Produce	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
- Original	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Phutus	Normal	Profits 2019-7-23	Edit
-	NAC_BUXIT_HERAH_B00675(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B URIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	fielt
	NAC_BUXIT_MERAM_RD0676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (S UKIT MERAH)) on 37 Jul 2018 12:07	Photos	Normal	Priotos 2015-7-23	ERIS
10	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Proces	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
113	NAC_MUKTT_MERAN_800676L NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAN)3 Dn 22-3H 3018-12-02	Photos	Some	Photos: 2019-7-23	Edit
4/5	NAC_BUKET_HERAH_BODGYG[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Photos:	Normal	Photos 2018-7-73	<u>East</u>
X	NAC_BURIT_HERAH_BOOG76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
M	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LIKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
8	NAC_SUKET_MERAH_BIDDN'SE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B INIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:02	Phonos	hormal	Printes 2016-7-23	Edit
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BODGTB; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CERTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:01	Photos	Normal	Priotos 2018-7-23	Edit
1	MAC_BURTT_MENAH_BOS676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (6 UNIT MERAH)) NO 23 No 2028 12:01	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
1	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_BOOK76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UNIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:01	Photos	Normal	Priotos 2016-7-23	Ldit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_0006TN(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B EXIT MERAH)) NF 22 Nd 2018 12:01	Photos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23:	Edit
	NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B (MIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:01	Photos	Anreal	Protos 2018-7-23	Edit
A	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UKIT MERAH) on 23 tol 2018 12:01	Motos	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	Edit
(TH)	NAC_BURIT_MERAM_B00676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LKIT MERAH)) on 22 Jul 2018 12 01	Photos	fiormat	Photos 7018-7-23	ESIT
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BIDDE76(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B UKIT MERAH)) on 23 bil 2018 12:00	Photos.	Normal	Physics 2918-7-23	Edit
9	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOOGFS(, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. UNIT MERAH)) on 22 Jul 2018 12:00	Photos	Nermal	Photes 2018-7-23	Edit
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. LIKIT MERAH)) ON 23 Jul 2018 12:00	Printes	Normal	Photos 2018-7-23	East
193	NAC_MIRIT_MERAH, 800976; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (B. URIT HERAH)) on 23 Xx 2018 12:00	545	nemil	SAS 2018-7-29	Edit
=	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_HB0678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 UK37 MERAH); or 23 lb/2018 12:00	METC). Drawing Closure.	Normal	NRSC/ Driving License 2618-7-22	Edit
405 407	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800678(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES (8 URIT MERAH)) on 23 Jul 2018 12:00	NRIC/ Driving License	Pigrmal	NRSC/ Driving Littinge 2018-7-23	Edit
₩ Video Lis	Canada de Canada	File Name	9	Source	Action

Dieglay in New Window | Scan and uploading |

Uptoaded By/Date

Folder Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	DENT DATE: (22 / 67 / 2018) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: (((30) (HH:MM)
1.72	Man Total Mangale Height entrover
LOCAT	De Philippin
₩	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
900 GAM	alvehicle NUMBER: SFN 10301
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUC In Comp
T	- 1801 CV NILIMBER: 506792260-03
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	SIMAKE & MODEL . (DU DTIL MITE)
	fitype: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	a) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	hIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: VIOLATION TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
urh	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
wift when when	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
SISTAR IN LOW.	ANAME (Change Hosson b. 4) Pausan MALE / FEMALE)
SISTAR IN LOW	AJNAME: Nohamoed Hossam b. 4) Taus (MALE / FEMALE) BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SO 9.5 3350 H CONTACT: 96601995
18 81 94	C)ADDRESS: Apt RIL 60 8 Fu Blk 87 (etck Islander Hollie)
5.4 39 31	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
\$ Ho of passang&	DDIVER 1
the second secon	CINAME: WITHOUSE HES ON D. M. TOWAR (MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SOS CONTACT: 2000 473
(1)	C)ADDRESS: AND Rhu 57 Felok Blangal Heigh
5	# DJ-133 Shoke (CODS)
*	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (26/09/1944)(DD/MM/YYYY)
AVI	EDOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) LOT WEE
Sin.	WAS DOTIVED AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
Office:	TE NO RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
5.	DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
1.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
Skyla al massass	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STR > 983 L MODEL: Forgottal With ub. Shi
*Ho of poecanger	DONNER'S NAME: YEO Chel LOKE
Cluding driver	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$691416CZ CONTACT: 98765157
() 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
Air of someone	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
A ten of passages	DRIVER'S NAME: 100 CONTACT: 98 7645
(Including diffusi	DE NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 98 CONTACT: 48 POPULA
Secretary 8	

email =

Y10=0=

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S0953350H



üerrie



MOHAMED HASSAN BIN HAJI PAUZAN

Pacco

JAVANESE

Date of Birth

M

26-09-1949 Country of Birth

SINGAPORE

JUSUR400



2983557



NAIC No. S0953350H

Blood Group

Date of issue

A+

03-10-1997

Address

APT BLK 57 TELOK BLANGAH HEIGHTS #05-133 SINGAPORE 100057 Tusuki



YOU ARE LICENSED TO CHIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

less 20 a Mainrepoles not especing 200 co

Class 2A Motor system between 201 to and 400 o

Mater Cars and Motor Treaters the weight of white unleden does not exceed 2500 following

weight of which unbelief exceeds 2500 bitograms

PROSEDATE

11 Aug 198 11 Aug 1981

06 Mer 1986

NP coss





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND O	OMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND O	OMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)	(LAA) AVEIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

ertificate	Number:	5067922360-03	
ertificate	Number:	5067922360-03	

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SFN1030L

Chassis Number

: MR053ZEC107067749

Name of Policyholder

: MOHAMED HASSAN B HAJI PAUZAN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 12 Oct 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 11 Oct 2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder. (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: N/A EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO

: YES INSURE WITH COE : YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION

: MOHAMED HASSAN B HAJI PAUZAN : MUHAMMAD SYAFIEE BIN MOHAMED HASSAN PRIMARY DRIVER

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: INCOME-BRANCH SERVICES (00000082633)

Date of Issue

: 10 Oct 2017 16:48 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive